Individual Best Times (All Time)

Shaun Hall - (808806) - Staines Swimming Club - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
35.14
35.85
36.06
36.57
36.58
36.63
37.22
37.28
37.28
37.51
38.42
38.87
39.22
39.59
39.90
40.33
4217
42.62
43.58
43.82
44.86
45.92
47.11
47.74
48.28
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Round

Date

12/07/14
01/02/14
28/09/14
20/10/13
19/10/14
19/01/14
14/04/13
27/04/13
21/09/13
09/06/13
22/06/13
25/11/12
15/04/12
23/09/12
08/01/12
10/06/12
11/09/11
06/11/11
20/03/11
19/06/11
03/04/11
03/07/11
06/02/11
21/11/10
05/12/10
06/06/10
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Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Staines SC Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Surrey Age Group Development

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet
Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Black Swan County Qualifier

Cranleigh Summer Open

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Ealing March Development Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Godalming Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Venue

Staines
Hertfordshire
Staines
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Surrey
Guildford
Staines
Cranleigh
Guildford
Staines
Haslemere
Walton on Thames
Staines
Cranleigh
Walton
Walton
Ealing
Walton
Cranleigh
Cranleigh
Walton
Walton
Walton

Walton
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50.27
51.77

Swims in Date Order

Time
36.58
36.06
35.14
35.85
36.63
36.57
37.28
38.42
37.51
37.28
37.22
38.87
39.59
40.33
39.22
39.90
42.62
4217
45.92
43.82
44.86
43.58
47.11
48.28
47.74
49.61
50.27
49.22

51.77
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03/07/10
07/02/10

Date

19/10/14
28/09/14
12/07/14
01/02/14
19/01/14
20/10/13
21/09/13
22/06/13
09/06/13
27/04/13
14/04/13
25/11/12
23/09/12
10/06/12
15/04/12
08/01/12
06/11/11
11/09/11
03/07/11
19/06/11
03/04/11
20/03/11
06/02/11
05/12/10
21/11110
12/09/10
03/07/10
06/06/10
07/02/10

cCunurnuye rroernnx viidinps
Godalming 10th B Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Meet

Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet
Staines Club Championships

Staines SC Black Swan Summer Meet
Hatfield Valentines Meet

Staines Black Swan County Qualifier 2014
Staines SC Black Swan Winter Meet 2013
Staines SC Club Championships

Surrey Age Group Development
Cranleigh ASC Summer Open Meet
Guildford City SC Regional Qualifier Meet
Haslemere SC Junior B Grade

Staines Black Swan Winter Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix SC Club Championships
Cranleigh Summer Open

Haslemere SC Jumior B Grade Meet
Black Swan County Qualifier

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Godalming Open Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Cranleigh ASC B Grade Open Meet
Ealing March Development Meet
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Championships
Elmbridge Phoenix Club Champs
Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Godalming 10th B Meet

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs

Elmbridge Phoenix Champs
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Venue

Elmbridge
Staines
Staines
Hertfordshire
Elmbridge
Elmbridge
Staines
Guildford
Cranleigh
Guildford
Surrey
Staines
Walton on Thames
Cranleigh
Haslemere
Staines
Walton
Walton
Cranleigh
Walton
Cranleigh
Ealing
Walton
Walton
Walton
Walton
Godalming
Walton

Walton
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